Finance

NYC Digital Tax Map

Effective Date

End Date

: Current

Bronx Block: 2643

Streets

Miscellaneous Text
Possession Hooks
Boundary Lines

Lot Face Possession Hooks
Regular

Underwater

Tax Lot Polygon
Condo Number
Tax Block Polygon

: 09-09-2011 10:10:15

262:3

60

36.8

2654

"AlEszy

26953

O Feet
0 510 20 30 40



